‘TO BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

A.C.E. Building Services

City Engineer's Estimates For 14-067 Oversee Repairs from the 2013 Hail Storm

/(f/?g

TYPE COF WORK FERFORMED

March 2, 2016

5&Fin

DATE )
r" =i
January 31, 2014 f ‘E g - November 1, 2014 $130,000.00
CCNTRACTOR \\ - DATE CF CONTRACT . '3 E—“‘ g 3! ﬁ COMPLETICN DATE AMCUNT GF CONTRAGT
\)" \/ CO#1 $14,000.00
Hail Damage Construction Management Services } Various locations throughout the City
PRCJECT FRCM-TC 3144 000 UO
NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 NO. 4 NO. 5 NO. 6 MAR - 2 L0\h
DESCRIPTION PREVIOUSLY COST WORK COMPLETED COST WORK DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE
PREVIOUSLY COMPLETED TO (NN Bag i Suerury
COMPLETED COMPLETED TO DATE DATE COLUMNS 1&3| COLUMNS 2&4 MAR 7. 200
Date approved by Board
AMOUNT RECOMMENDED
BOARD
Invoice #. 16057 $137.715.00 5144,000.00 $6,285.00 SIGNATURES
Invoice Date: 1/15/2016 ,: ] : 2
\ [ Va @7/ 402
—
——'ér /"__-'—.
FZ
\
S MZV\
—
Date Pald
Check Na.
Voucher No.
TOTALS $137,715.00 $144,000.00 $6,285.00] cn;  [1100-12540-582900 |
|PAYMENTS . $137,715.00 5144, 000.00 $6,285.00
|AMOUNT DUE, FIN§/PAYMENT $6,285.00 Bosia
. E Council ]a:m Vaucher
ﬁE 2 I’)) \ k’ CITY ENGINEER
[] 2l







F .C.E. BUILDING SERVICE 3510 S. 26th Street | PO Box 1626 | Manitowoc, WI 54221-1626

OUR REPUTATION IS OUR FOUNDATION Phone: 920.682.6105 | Fax: 920.682.7700

Attn: Jim Muenzenmeyer

TO: City of Manitowoc INVOICE NO. 16057
900 Quay Street
Manitowoc, WI 54220 DATE: 1/15/2016
JOB NO: 9110014
CUSTOMER ORDER NO ......
JOB NAME: Hail Repair Project
APPLICATION NO................ 5 JOB SITE: Various Sites in
Manitowoc
AMOUNT

Construction mangement services for hail repair project.
BASE CONTRACT $ 130,000

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 $ 14,000
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 144,000

PREVIOUS REQUEST INV 15416 $ 31,750

PREVIOUS REQUEST INV 15440 $ 47,375

PREVIOUS REQUEST INV 15491 $ 25,930

PREVIOUS REQUEST INV 15953 3 32,660
Construction Mangement Services $ 6,285

*  AMOUNT OF THIS REQUEST ...ccvivvieeiieeeen, $ 6,285
BALANCE UNFINISHED ... 0.00
AMOUNT OF THIS INVOICE | $ 6,285.00

OO 2fer e
Shafenddl | 100-1asud. 689400

TERMS: NET 10 DAYS AFTER DATE OF INVOICE

ANALYSIS OF CONTRACT ANALYSIS OF PAYMENTS
ORIGINAL CONTRACT $ 130,000.00 | WORK COMPLETED TO DATE § 144,000.00
CHANGE ORDERS $ 14,000.00 | AMOUNT RECEIVED TO DATE $ 137,715.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 144,000.00 | AMOUNT DUE TO DATE $ 6,285.00

FINANCE CHARGE AT THE MAXIMUM LEGAL RATE CHARGED ON ALL PAST DUE ACCOUNTS.
CURRENTLY 2% PER MONTH WHICH IS AN ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE OF 24%.



(-3




